CURRENT MEMBERS

Name-Member #

Robert ‘Beau’ Emerson — 047

Larry Machado — 698
Leo Shaughnessy — 832
Tom Clarke — 793
James Hirbour — 593
Mike Sancartier - 916
Matt Hollingworth — 345
Sean Casey = 342
Mike Dillon, Sr. — 471
Brett Hammond - 380
Dave Trahan - 125
Mike Corbin - 692
Jason Hantzis - 895
Tom Connolly — 044
Bob McCabe — 004
Alan Kazanjian — 401
Ryan Adams — 132
Ann Marie Alves — 046
Mark Callahan — 870
Bryan Cohen — 507
Mike Finneral — 256
Lee Gitchier — 894

Pat Martin — 913

Dan Sullivan — 883
Kevin Moriarty — 134
Jeff Saviano — 386
Paul Branco — 537
Mattie Dallmeyer — 508
Joe Eriksen — 296

Jen Hill —944

Greg Kydd - 862
Bruce Vieira—899
Dave Fantini - 534
Deb Saviano — 4386
Colin Gleason — 440
Shawn Martell — 389
Paul Demers — 101
Brian Martin — 519

Roster Changes

12/07/23 — 3/18/24

From: To:

Senior A Honorary
Regular A Social
Senior A Social
Limited Regular AB
Regular AB Limited
Regular A Regular AB
Regular AB Regular A
Regular A Regular AB
Regular AB Regular A
Regular Limited
Regular A Regular AB
Regular A Regular AB
Limited Social
Regular A LOA
Regular AB Social
Regular LOA
Youth(Y031) Junior
Limited Social
Limited Regular AB
Limited Regular AB
Limited Regular A
Limited Regular A
Limited Regular A
Limited Regular A
Social Regular A
Social Regular AB
Social Limited
Social Limited
Social Limited
Social Limited
Social Limited
Social Limited
Social Limited
Social B Member
Social Junior
Social Junior
Limited Social
Social Limited

Date:
12/7/2/3
12/20/23
12/20/23
12/20/23
12/20/23
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
3/18/24
3/18/24



Pat Coit — 867

NEW MEMBERS

Name-Member #

Mary EllenClarke — 4793
Nick Russo - 874
Kimberly Burns - 951
Richard Castrios - 892
Kerrie Sancartier — 4916
Shane Cremin - 695
Katherine Cremin - 721
Michael Gough - 283
Gregory Gough - 182
Walker Maringa - 191
Brian Winn - 179

Justin Ly - 705

Lynne Caramel - 164
Christopher Casey — 156
Yvonne Corbin — 4692
Mary Cohen — 4507
Jack Casey — 5342
Matthew Casey — 6342
Michael Casey — 7342
James McHale - 141
Brian Kindlan - 686
Maeve Fenlon - 783

Bob Millinazzo - 728
Thomas Hassett — 126
Mary Cohen — 4507
Tracy Callahan — 4870
Emma Callahan — 5870
Maddie Callahan — 6870
Sam Coit — 5867

Marc Chateauneuf -
Laura Sirois -

Andrew Ha -

Jim Carney -

Robert Prendergast -

OTHER

Name-Member #
Erin Hirbour — 4593

Regular A Regular AB

Membership Class
B Member
Social
Social
Social

B Member
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social

B Member
B Member
Family
Family
Family
Social
Social
Social
Social
Junior

B Member
B Member
Family
Family
Family
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social

Membership Class
B Member Non Active

3/18/24

Date:
12/20/23
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
3/18/24
3/18/24
3/18/24
3/15/24
3/18/24
3/18/24

Date:
12/20/23



Daniel Ryan — 728
Jason Knox - 708

Ty Walsh - 684

Caden Daley — Y011
Glenn Doherty — 360
Sean Doherty — 735
Quinn Galvagni — Y016
Josh Boyd - 840

Paul Gilbride — 934
Phil Shea — 369

Kevin Desmond — 457
Caden Daley — Y011
Mary Palermo — 329
Cathie Dillon — 4471
Mary Ellen McCabe — 4004
Martha Hollingworth — 4345
Patty Casey - 221

Paul Fugere — 629

Paul Gilbride — 934
Dave Gilbride — 435
Rachel Kang — 472
Steve Kang — 344
Thomas McCabe — 555

Social
Regular
Junior
Youth
Social
Social
Youth
Junior
Social
Social
Social
Youth
Social

B Member
B Member
B Member
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social

Deceased
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Non Active
Non Active
Non Active
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned

12/2023
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
1/22/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2126124
2126124
3/18/24
3/18/24
3/18/24
3/18/24
3/18/24



