Roster Changes

12/07/23 - 3/18/24

CURRENT MEMBERS

Name-Member #	From:	To:	Date:
Robert 'Beau' Emerson – 047	Senior A	Honorary	12/7/2/3
Larry Machado – 698	Regular A	Social	12/20/23
Leo Shaughnessy – 832	Senior A	Social	12/20/23
Tom Clarke – 793	Limited	Regular AB	12/20/23
James Hirbour – 593	Regular AB	Limited	12/20/23
Mike Sancartier - 916	Regular A	Regular AB	1/22/24
Matt Hollingworth – 345	Regular AB	Regular A	1/22/24
Sean Casey = 342	Regular A	Regular AB	1/22/24
Mike Dillon, Sr. – 471	Regular AB	Regular A	1/22/24
Brett Hammond - 380	Regular	Limited	1/22/24
Dave Trahan - 125	Regular A	Regular AB	1/22/24
Mike Corbin - 692	Regular A	Regular AB	1/22/24
Jason Hantzis - 895	Limited	Social	1/22/24
Tom Connolly – 044	Regular A	LOA	1/22/24
Bob McCabe – 004	Regular AB	Social	1/22/24
Alan Kazanjian – 401	Regular	LOA	2/11/24
Ryan Adams – 132	Youth(Y031)	Junior	2/11/24
Ann Marie Alves – 046	Limited	Social	2/11/24
Mark Callahan – 870	Limited	Regular AB	2/11/24
Bryan Cohen – 507	Limited	Regular AB	2/11/24
Mike Finneral – 256	Limited	Regular A	2/11/24
Lee Gitchier – 894	Limited	Regular A	2/11/24
Pat Martin – 913	Limited	Regular A	2/11/24
Dan Sullivan – 883	Limited	Regular A	2/11/24
Kevin Moriarty – 134	Social	Regular A	2/11/24
Jeff Saviano – 386	Social	Regular AB	2/11/24
Paul Branco – 537	Social	Limited	2/11/24
Mattie Dallmeyer – 508	Social	Limited	2/11/24
Joe Eriksen – 296	Social	Limited	2/11/24
Jen Hill – 944	Social	Limited	2/11/24
Greg Kydd – 862	Social	Limited	2/11/24
Bruce Vieira – 899	Social	Limited	2/11/24
Dave Fantini - 534	Social	Limited	2/11/24
Deb Saviano – 4386	Social	B Member	2/11/24
Colin Gleason – 440	Social	Junior	2/26/24
Shawn Martell – 389	Social	Junior	2/26/24
Paul Demers – 101	Limited	Social	3/18/24
Brian Martin – 519	Social	Limited	3/18/24

Pat Coit – 867	Regular A	Regular AB	3/18/24

NEW MEMBERS

Name-Member #	Membership Class	Date:
Mary EllenClarke – 4793	B Member	12/20/23
Nick Russo - 874	Social	1/22/24
Kimberly Burns - 951	Social	1/22/24
Richard Castrios - 892	Social	1/22/24
Kerrie Sancartier – 4916	B Member	1/22/24
Shane Cremin - 695	Social	2/11/24
Katherine Cremin - 721	Social	2/11/24
Michael Gough - 283	Social	2/11/24
Gregory Gough - 182	Social	2/11/24
Walker Maringa - 191	Social	2/11/24
Brian Winn - 179	Social	2/11/24
Justin Ly - 705	Social	2/11/24
Lynne Caramel - 164	Social	2/11/24
Christopher Casey – 156	Social	2/11/24
Yvonne Corbin – 4692	B Member	2/11/24
Mary Cohen – 4507	B Member	2/11/24
Jack Casey – 5342	Family	2/11/24
Matthew Casey – 6342	Family	2/11/24
Michael Casey – 7342	Family	2/11/24
James McHale - 141	Social	2/26/24
Brian Kindlan - 686	Social	2/26/24
Maeve Fenlon - 783	Social	2/26/24
Bob Millinazzo - 728	Social	2/26/24
Thomas Hassett – 126	Junior	2/26/24
Mary Cohen – 4507	B Member	2/26/24
Tracy Callahan – 4870	B Member	2/26/24
Emma Callahan – 5870	Family	2/26/24
Maddie Callahan – 6870	Family	2/26/24
Sam Coit – 5867	Family	3/18/24
Marc Chateauneuf -	Social	3/18/24
Laura Sirois -	Social	3/18/24
Andrew Ha -	Social	3/15/24
Jim Carney -	Social	3/18/24
Robert Prendergast -	Social	3/18/24

OTHER

Name-Member #Membership ClassDate:Erin Hirbour - 4593B Member Non Active12/20/23

Daniel Ryan – 728	Social	Deceased	12/2023
Jason Knox - 708	Regular	Resigned	1/22/24
Ty Walsh - 684	Junior	Resigned	1/22/24
Caden Daley – Y011	Youth	Resigned	1/22/24
Glenn Doherty – 360	Social	Resigned	1/22/24
Sean Doherty – 735	Social	Resigned	1/22/24
Quinn Galvagni – Y016	Youth	Resigned	1/22/24
Josh Boyd - 840	Junior	Resigned	1/22/24
Paul Gilbride – 934	Social	Resigned	2/11/24
Phil Shea – 369	Social	Resigned	2/11/24
Kevin Desmond – 457	Social	Resigned	2/11/24
Caden Daley – Y011	Youth	Resigned	2/11/24
Mary Palermo – 329	Social	Resigned	2/11/24
Cathie Dillon – 4471	B Member	Non Active	2/11/24
Mary Ellen McCabe – 4004	B Member	Non Active	2/11/24
Martha Hollingworth – 4345	B Member	Non Active	2/11/24
Patty Casey - 221	Social	Resigned	2/26/24
Paul Fugere – 629	Social	Resigned	2/26/24
Paul Gilbride – 934	Social	Resigned	3/18/24
Dave Gilbride – 435	Social	Resigned	3/18/24
Rachel Kang – 472	Social	Resigned	3/18/24
Steve Kang – 344	Social	Resigned	3/18/24
Thomas McCabe – 555	Social	Resigned	3/18/24